Results For: Shropshire

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN  Flanders VIP 3633
2 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter F23-7
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 23-98
4 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN  Rife 23-17
5 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO  Falch 23-1003
6 KATE BODELL 1163 GREENFIELD IN  LPSS 2323
40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
GRAND 1 SKILAR BURCH 1258 CHRISTIANA TN Fritz 2401
CHAMPION
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24016
3 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24030
4 LUKE RAUDEBAUGH 1525 DANVILLE OH  Raudebaugh 2405
5 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN  Flanders VIP 4205
6 LANDREE STREET 1003 ALEXANDRIA IN  Street 2403
7 BRADEN BUCKLAND 1380 WARREN IN  Buckland 4022
8 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-02
9 ADDISEN NICHOLSON 1022 ELLINGTON ~ CT  Sand Meadow 2444
10 AVERY VASKO 1540 CAMBRIDGE ~ OH  Vasko Shrops OH11162-AV8009
11 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH  CCS Kovacs 24-02
50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
RESERVE 1 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24081
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24093
3 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN  KJB 2404
4 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  Land Run 813
5 BEN ISLER 1592 PROSPECT OH Isler 2426
6 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-31
7 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter 24-14
8 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN  Flanders VIP 4245
9 MIRANDA MONEYHEFFER 1622 AKRON IN  Leininger 4061
10 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN  Rife 24-6
11 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-41
12 ADDISEN NICHOLSON 1022 ELLINGTON ~ CT  Sand Meadow 2447
13 TAHIA AMES 1263 MARTINSVILLE OH  BWB 2420
14 LEAH PETERSEN 1451 OAKDALE CT  Ledyard 2401
75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-61
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24103
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-60
4 NICHOLAS RIFE 1088 CARMEL IN  Rife 24-15
90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL Y
2 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Y
3 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL Y
4 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA Wi Y
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
100 Yrl Ewe Group 1
GRAND 1 LUKE RAUDEBAUGH 1525 DANVILLE OH  Raudebaugh 2303
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLE PARK IL City Limits 23050
3 LEILA STREET 1004 ALEXANDRA IN Street 2307
4 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  City Limits 22134
5 JAEDYN SLUTZ 1021 MAPLE PARK 1L City Limits 23004
6 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Flanders VIP 2777
7 OLIVIA GRAVES 1149 EL DORADO SPR MO  Ebert 3202
8 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN KJB 2302
9 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 23-01
10 BLAKE TONEGES 1164 GREENFIELD IN Land Run 719
11 QUINCY MOORE 1002 GREENTOP MO  MoBo Junction 22056
12 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO Belt 2223
13 NICHOLAS RIFE 1088 CARMEL IN Rife 22-17
14 MICHAELA HAUDENSCHIELD 1048 KENTON OH  Greenbrier Acres 2304
15 LANDREE STREET 1003 ALEXANDRIA IN Street 2303
16 ROSS DOYLE 1535 PLEASANT HILL IL Doyle Brothers 2307
17 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH  Evans 2315
18 TAHIA AMES 1263 MARTINSVILLE OH LPSS 2226
100 Yrl Ewe Group 2
RES GRAND 1 JAEDYN SLUTZ 1021 MAPLE PARK 1L City Limits 23094
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ
2 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN R&A 8
3 SKILAR BURCH 1258 CHRISTIANA TN  Fritz 2313
4 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLE PARK 1L Poynter 23-12
5 LANDREE STREET 1003 ALEXANDRIA IN City Limits 23104
6 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE  OH  Fritz 2309
7 PAISLEY EPPLE 1082 HILLSBORO MO  Raudebaugh 2308
8 ALIVIA PORTER 1137 ASHKUM IL FP livestock 23029
9 QUINCY MOORE 1002 GREENTOP MO  MoBo Junction 2317
10 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLE PARK IL Poynter 23-13
11 ADDISEN NICHOLSON 1022 ELLINGTON CT  Sand Meadow 2331
12 KIRSTEN CUMMINGS 1146 COATESVILLE IN Miller 427
13 HAYZE KLOTZ 1008 RICHMOND IN Mobo Junction 2315
14 MILEY WILLIAMS 1209 Pendleton IN Elsbury 23-031
15 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO  Belt 2308
16 CAMDEN CORY 1640 MORRISTOWN IN JEM 2336
17 KLYNT VERHAEGHE 1041 PLYMOUTH IN KWV 3347
18 KIRSTEN KECK 1480 NIANGUA MO  RoKalo 2308
19 ELIZABETH LANTZ 1500 PORTSMOUTH RI Sala 0029
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
100 Yrl Ewe Group 3
1 LAINEY POPP 1057 DELAVAN WI  JFSS 23087
2 RIGGIN KLOTZ 1010 Richmond IN  Rockin K 3273
3 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  Land Run 2304
4 ADRIANA WENDLAND 1478 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 23127
5 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 23115
6 TATE STEVENS 1141 NORWALK OH  Flanders VIP 3593
7 ADRIANA WENDLAND 1478 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 23143
8 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 23-66
9 EMILY STEVENS 1140 NORWALK OH  Bechtold 23139
10 CHLOE NICOLAUS 1528 AUGUSTA WI  Fritz Show Lambs 2380
11 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN  Mrozinski 23-27
12 KIRSTEN KECK 1480 NIANGUA MO  RoKalo 2331
13 OLIVIA GRAVES 1149 EL DORADO SPRMO  OSC 206
14 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE ~OH  Sargent Shire 23-12
15 SETH ARIENS 1147 ROACHDALE IN  TLF 805
16 KATE BODELL 1163 GREENFIELD  IN  Mrozinski 23-28
17 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN  Rife 23-11
18 LEAH PETERSEN 1451 OAKDALE CT  Sand Meadow 2337
19 ELIZABETH LANTZ 1500 PORTSMOUTH RI  Sala 0030
115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Y
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL Y
3 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK Y
4 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL Y
5 ADRIANA WENDLAND 1478 SHAKOPEE MN Y
6 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN Y
7 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA Wiy
8 OLIVIA GRAVES 1149 EL DORADO SPRMO Y
9 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO Y
10 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH Y
11 ELIZABETH LANTZ 1500 PORTSMOUTH RI Y
120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN  Flanders VIP 3623
2 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter F23-1
3 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter F23-2
4 LEILA STREET 1004 ALEXANDRA  IN  Fleener 2358
5 BLAKE TONEGES 1164 GREENFIELD  IN  Flanders VIP 3632
6 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN  Rife 23-16
7 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO  Falch 23-1005
8 LANDREE STREET 1003 ALEXANDRIA IN  Mrozinski 23-40
9 KIRSTEN KECK 1480 NIANGUA MO  RoKalo 2403
10 NICHOLAS RIFE 1088 CARMEL IN  Rife 23-19
11 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH  CCS Kovacs 24-01
12 KAYDEN VERHAEGHE 1040 PLYMOUTH  IN KWV 1218
13 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN  Rife 23-18
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Placing Class

First

Last

Exhb#

City ST

Flock/Tag #

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
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KENYON
JAEDYN
BRENNA
DRAKE
KASSIDY
LANDREE
SKILAR
WESTIN
LUKE
ROSS
ADDISEN
VIVIAN
EMMA
LEILA
MIRANDA
TAHIA
BLAKE
AVERY
OLIVIA
MILEY
LILIAN

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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DRAKE
KENYON
JAEDYN
KINLEY
WESTIN
BRENNA
SETH
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
OLIVIA
AINSLEIGH
LANE
VIVIAN
ADDISEN
PAISLEY
TENLEY
ZACHARY
MICHAELA
HADLEY

BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
HUBBARD
SLUTZ
SCHAKEL
STREET
BURCH
POYNTER
RAUDEBAUGH
DOYLE
NICHOLSON
STEPHENSON
CHANDLER
STREET
MONEYHEFFER
AMES
TONEGES
VASKO
GRAVES
WILLIAMS
KOVACS

SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
TENNEY
POYNTER
HUBBARD
ARIENS
KOVACS
KOVACS
GRAVES
MROZINSKI
FALCH
STEPHENSON
NICHOLSON
EPPLE

CORY

RIFE
HAUDENSCHIELD
EPPLE

1433
1021
1342
1020
1279
1003
1258
1204
1525
1535
1022
1291
1229
1004
1622
1263
1164
1540
1149
1209
1421

1020
1433
1021
1078
1204
1342
1147
1441
1441
1149
1062
1087
1291
1022
1082
1641
1089
1048
1081

HUNTINGTON IN
MAPLE PARK IL

CUSHING OK
MAPLEPARK IL
ATLANTA IN

ALEXANDRIA IN
CHRISTIANA TN
MAPLE PARK IL
DANVILLE OH
PLEASANT HILL IL
ELLINGTON CT
VIROUQA wi
FREDERICKTO MO
ALEXANDRA IN
AKRON IN
MARTINSVILLE OH
GREENFIELD IN
CAMBRIDGE OH
EL DORADO SPR MO
Pendleton IN
FULTON OH

MAPLEPARK IL
HUNTINGTON IN
MAPLEPARK IL
GREENVILLE OH
MAPLE PARK IL

CUSHING OK
ROACHDALE IN
FULTON OH
FULTON OH

EL DORADO SPR MO
ROLLING PRAIR IN
FARMINGTON MO
VIROUQA Wi
ELLINGTON CT
HILLSBORO MO
MORRISTOWN IN
CARMEL IN
KENTON OH
HILLSBORO MO

Group 1

Bechtold 24012
City Limits 24010
Land Run 798
Street 2405
Flanders VIP 4206
Street 2406

Fritz 2408

Poynter 24-1
Raudebaugh 2411
JFSS 24103

Sand Meadow 2442
Sugar Ridge 24-03
City Limits 24014
Street 2404
Leininger 0206
CCS 0401

Land Run 800
Vasko Shrops OH11162-AV8010
OSC 0210

SS Shrops 24-1
CCS McCabe's 0412

Group 2
City Limits 24040
Bechtold 24064
City Limits 24051
Sargent Shire 24-01
Poynter 24-2
Land Run 810
Smith Show Stock 2189
CCS Kovacs 24-03
R&A 24-02
Belt 2406
Mrozinski 24-02
Falch 24-109
Sugar Ridge 24-24
Sand Meadow 2445
Oak Ridge 0102
Double Doc 24-24
Shroyer 3181
Greenbrier Acres 2412
Oak Ridge 0101
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group 1
1 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Flanders VIP 4240
2 MIRANDA MONEYHEFFER 1622 AKRON IN Leininger 2438
3 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLE PARK IL City Limits 24057
4 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH  Sargent Shire 24-09
5 AINSLEIGH MROZINSKI 1062 ROLLING PRAIR IN Mrozinski 24-06
6 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  Buckham Farm A4078
7 DELANEY CROUCH 1462 MAROA IL Shroyer 316121
8 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLE PARK IL Poynter 24-3
9 ZACHARY RIFE 1089 CARMEL IN Rife 24-4
10 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO  City Limits 24059
11 ADDISEN NICHOLSON 1022 ELLINGTON CT Sand Meadow 2450
12 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA Wi Sugar Ridge 24-30
13 NICHOLAS RIFE 1088 CARMEL IN Rife 24-5
14 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO  Falch 24-202
15 REED ETLING 1343 WILLIAMSBURG OH  Buckland 4042
16 EMILY STEVENS 1140 NORWALK OH ES 2327
17 MICHAELA HAUDENSCHIELD 1048 KENTON OH ES 2404
18 CAMDEN CORY 1640 MORRISTOWN IN CSC 24-2
19 CAMDEN CORY 1640 MORRISTOWN IN CSC 24-1
165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group 2
Res Jr Champ 1 JAEDYN SLUTZ 1021 MAPLE PARK IL City Limits 24087
2 JAEDYN SLUTZ 1021 MAPLE PARK IL City Limits 24071
3 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLE PARK IL City Limits 24080
4 LUKE RAUDEBAUGH 1525 DANVILLE OH  Raudebaugh 2436
5 WILLIAM TAYLOR 1458 SALEM KY  Fleener 2452
6 MIRANDA MONEYHEFFER 1622 AKRON IN Slack A11001
7 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  Land Run 2408
8 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH  Sargent shire 24-18
9 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA Wi Sugar Ridge 24-40
10 QUINCY MOORE 1002 GREENTOP MO  MoBo Junction 2427
11 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLE PARK IL Poynter 24-16
12 PENELOPE MOORE 1001 GREENTOP MO  MoBo Junction 2426
13 STOCKTON KLOTZ 1009 RICHMOND IN Diamond Arrow G2406
14 LEILA STREET 1004 ALEXANDRA IN Street 2416
15 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH CCS Kovacs 24-04
16 ROSS DOYLE 1535 PLEASANT HILL IL DBSL 2403
17 MICHAELA HAUDENSCHIELD 1048 KENTON OH ES 2402
18 KATE BODELL 1163 GREENFIELD IN Flanders VIP 4235
19 LEAH PETERSEN 1451 OAKDALE CT Ledyard 2402
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter 24-5
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLE PARK  IL  City Limits 24101
3 LUKE RAUDEBAUGH 1525 DANVILLE OH  Raudebaugh 2409
4 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL  Poynter 24-6
5 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE ~OH  Sargent Shires 24-30
6 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL  City Limits 24102
7 MIRANDA MONEYHEFFER 1622 AKRON IN  Leininger 2417
8 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN  KJB 2418
9 QUINCY MOORE 1002 GREENTOP MO  MoBo Junction 2430
10 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-67
11 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK  Land Run 815
12 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1201 VIROUQA WI  Sugar Ridge 24-59
13 BLAKE TONEGES 1164 GREENFIELD  IN  Flanders VIP 4270
14 EMMA CHANDLER 1229 FREDERICKTO MO  High Hopes VLV 08
15 TAHIA AMES 1263 MARTINSVILLE OH  BWB 2444
16 NICHOLAS RIFE 1088 CARMEL IN  Rife 24-11
17 MILEY WILLIAMS 1209 Pendleton IN  Wiliams 24-07
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL Y
2 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN Y
3 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Y
4 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING oK Y
5 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL Y
6 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH Y
7 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA Wiy
8 AINSLEIGH MROZINSKI 1062 ROLLINGPRAIR IN Y
9 EMMA CHANDLER 1229 FREDERICKTO MO Y
10 OLIVIA GRAVES 1149 EL DORADO SPRMO Y
11 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO Y
12 ROSS DOYLE 1535 PLEASANTHILL IL Y
13 MICHAELA HAUDENSCHIELD 1048 KENTON OH Y
14 MILEY WILLIAMS 1209 Pendleton IN Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL Y
2 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Y
3 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN Y
4 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL Y
5 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK Y
6 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO Y
7 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1201 VIROUQA WY
240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN Y
2 DRAKE SLUTZ 1020 MAPLEPARK IL Y
3 KENYON BUCKLAND 1433 HUNTINGTON IN Y
4 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK Y
5 WESTIN POYNTER 1204 MAPLEPARK IL Y
6 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH Y
7 LANE FALCH 1087 FARMINGTON MO Y
8 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1291 VIROUQA WY
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
250 Market Lamb Group

1 CARTER BILLS 1582 COLUMBIACIT IN L4049

2 COLE KNITTEL 1248 DOWNS IL 2435

3 MILO BACON 1135 GREENVIEW IL W696

4 LAINEY POPP 1057 DELAVAN Wi 24171

5 COLT MCCOY 1551 PERRYSVILLE OH 24028

6 ELIZABETH HARTMANN 1452 FLINT MI 0396

7 DAVIE SHELLER 1282 NOBLESVILLE IN 24043

8 KINLEY TENNEY 1078 GREENVILLE OH 2409

9 BRENNA HUBBARD 1342 CUSHING OK 768

10 KATIE DRUM 1330 PLEASANT VAL NY 24029

11 REED ETLING 1343 WILLIAMSBURG OH 24038

12 BRAELYNN BUESCHER 1179 CAOTESVILLE IN 2214

13 KLYNT VERHAEGHE 1041 PLYMOUTH IN 1216

14 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH 0099

15 JACKSON CRISP 1269 POUGHQUAG NY 1388
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